       DLXP600
          Power Supplies
5DC, 12DC, 24AC, 24DC, 48DC
                       www.dantesecurity.net                  Lynbrook, NY USA                          sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   5/13/2018
DESCRIPTION
The DLXP600 Series are power supplies for  HD
and Network cameras, Fiber Optic systems,

             * Power Generating Plants
             * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
  ORDERING INFORMATION
DLX6P00-120-3000-3A     24VAC Plug-in Power Supply 120VAC, 3A, American Plug
DLX6P00-230-3000-3A     24VAC Plug-in Power Supply 230VAC, 3A, American Plug
DLX6P00-120-3000-9A     24VDC Plug-in Power Supply 120VAC, 3A, American Plug
DLX6P00-230-3000-9E     24VDC Plug-in Power Supply 230VAC, 3A, European Plug
DLX6P00-120-5000-ZA     48VDC Plug-in Power Supply 120VAC, 5A, American Plug
DLX6P00-230-5000-ZE     48VDC Plug-in Power Supply 230VAC, 5A, European Plug
Electrical Parameters
Input Voltage:            100-240VAC
Power Consumption:   3A-5A model dependent
Linearity Regulation:   ± 0.5% max